ARKANSAS SENATE

91st General Assembly - Regular Session, 2017
Amendment Form
JBC 03/22/17 (1)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 195

AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES - DIVISION OF DEVELOPMENTAL

DISABILITIES SERVICES APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2017-2018 FISCAL YEAR.

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 195

Amend Senate Bill No. 195 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 20, delete "7" and substitute "5"

AND
Page
AND
Page
AND
Page
AND
Page
AND
Page
AND
Page
AND
Page

AND

3,

line

line

line

line

line

line

line

22, delete "5" and substitute "4"

24, delete "23" and substitute "22"

29, delete "35" and substitute "34"

2, delete "5" and substitute "4"

7, delete "11" and substitute "10"

9, delete "68" and substitute "65"

19, delete "17" and substitute "14"
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Page 4,
AND
Page 4,
AND
Page 5,
AND
Page 5,
AND

Page 5,

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and

line

line

line

line

line

17,

24,

23,

24,

26,

delete

delete

delete

delete

delete

By: Joint Budget Committee
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"42"

"75"

"98"

"39"

"2,630" and substitute "2,611".

and

and

and

and

substitute

substitute

substitute

substitute

"40"

"74"

"96"

"38"

Secretary
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